Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103
Revised 1-1-89

Same Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 S. Indicate Type of Lease S. Indicate Type of Lea	DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088		WELL API NO. 30-039-25284		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS DEBILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT PORTH COLOR FOR PROPOSALS DEBILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT PORTH COLOR SISTEMPHICATION FOR PERMIT STATEMPHICATION SISTEMPHICATION FOR PERMIT PORTH COLOR SISTEMPHICATION SISTEMPHICATIO	DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210			5. Indicate Type of Lease		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OF DEEPEN OR PLUB BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. LOS BAPT DOTTON FOR PERMIT' (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROCOSALS) 1. Type of Wall: Viril 1 1. Type of Wall: Viril 2 Name of Openior Phillips Petroleum Company 1. Wall Name Phillips Petroleum Phillips Phillips	DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
DIFFERENT RESERVACIONS. USE APPLICATION FOR PERMITTERS APPLICATION FOR PERMITTERS APPLICATION FOR PERMITTERS APPLICATION FOR PERMITTERS APPLICATION FOR SUCH PROCESSALS.) 1. Type of Well.	I DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A					
Name of Operator Phillips Petroleum Company 1. Wall No. #110	DIFFERENT RESER (FORM C	VOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PE	RMT 			
Phillips Petroleum Company Address of Operator S. Pool same or Wildow		OTHER		San Juan 30-5 Unit		
5525 Hay. 64, NBU 3004, Farmington, NM 87401 Sasin Dakota Sas		npany				
Wall Location Unit Letter A : 957' Feet From The North Line and 846' Feet From The East Line Section 16 Township 30N Range 5W NoMPM Rio Arriba County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKS, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB COTHER: 12 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed worth) SEE RUB 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEPI 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV Ibertly ortify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the described bow is true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the described bow is true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete to the best of my boordedge and belief. The property of the lateral true and complete	3. Address of Operator		1			
Uait Letter A : 957. Feet From The North Line rand 846. Feet From The East Line Section 16 Township 30N Range 5W NMFM Rio Arriba Country 10. Bervalion (Show whicher DF, REB, RT, CR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:		, Farmington, NM 8/40	1	Basin Dakota		
10. Elevation (Show whether De, REB, RT, CR, etc.) 6359' (GL Unprepared) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHE		Feet From The North	Line and 84	Feet From The East Line		
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all peritorni details, and give peritorial dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + 3/4/8/xx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV Thereby contry that the information above is true and complete to the bot of my browledge and belief. SIGNATURE THUS DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993 APPROVED BY: THUS DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993 APPROVED BY: THUS DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	Section 16			NMPM Rio Arriba County		
Thereby contry that the informatica above is true and complete to the best of my taxonfodge and best of. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		/////X	· · · · · · · ·			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT OTHER: THE PROPOSED OF COmpleted Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed words) SEE RULB 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350". RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl_+ ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIONATURE THE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993 APPROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	Check Appropriate Roy to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data					
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. X PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHARGE Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350". RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV Iberrby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. SINATURE THE ENVIRONMENTAL Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES GriULSON APPROVED BY THE DEPUTY CIIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:		
CASING TIEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: O	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING		
OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl_+ ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV I benefy certify that the information above is true and complete to the bost of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OF FRONT NAME Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES GROULSON APPROVED BY TITUE DEPUTY CHI. & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993 APPROVED BY TITUE DEPUTY CHI. & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. X PLUG AND ABANDONMENT					
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULB 1103. 9-10-93 MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my incorrection and belief. SIONATURE TITLE Environmental Engineer DATE PATE OFFICIAL SIGNAL SIGNAL SECTION Original Signed by CHARLES GROULSON APPROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY (NL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #* DATE SEP 1 5 1993)	PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TIEST AND CE	MENT JOB		
MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEPI 51993 OIL CON. DIV I benefy certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIONATURE TYPE CRIPTITI NAME Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES GriulsON APPROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993 OFFICIAL SIONATURE SEP 1 5 1993	OTHER:		OTHER:			
MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 51993 OIL CON. DIV I bereby cordiy that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TYPE OF FIRST NAME Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES GROUSON APPROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed					
MIRU Aztec 301. Spudded 12-1/4" hole at 2000 hrs on 9-10-93. Ran 9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ + ½#/sx celloflake. Didn't bump plug, displaced w/23.5 bbls water, pumped 25 bbls to pits at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's. SEP1 51993 OIL CON. DIV I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIONATURE TYPE OR FRINT NAME Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES Griolson Original Signed by CHARLES Griolson Original Signed by CHARLES Griolson TIME DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	·	•				
Casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl_+ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				20 7 2 5 /011 26 4 1 55 1 115 0		
SEPI 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SINATURE TYPE OR FRINT NAME Ed Hasely Original Signed by CHARLES GRULDON Original Signed by CHARLES GRULDON TITLE OEPUTY CIIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE DATE OEPUTY CIIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	casing and set at 350'. RU BJ Services and cemented with 250 sx Class "B" w/3% CaCl ₂ +					
SEP1 5 1993 OIL CON. DIV I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Original Signed by CHARLES GROULSON OF State Use) Original Signed by CHARLES GROULSON TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	at 1145 hrs on 9-11-93. WOC for 4.25 hrs. NU & pressure tested BOP's.					
I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIONATURE SIONATURE Led Hasely Ed Hasely Ed Hasely (505) 599-3460 THE PHONE NO. (This space for State Use) Original Signed by CHARLES GROLDON APPROVED BY DEPUTY CIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	DECEMENT					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SHONATURE Let Hasely Ed Hasely Ed Hasely (505) 599-3460 THLEPHONE NO. (This space for State Use) Original Signed by CHARLES GROULSON APTROVED BY THUS DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993				SEP1 5 1993		
TYPE OR FRINT NAME Original Signed by CHARLES GROLSON ATTROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE DATE 9-14-93 TITLE 9-14-93 TITLE PEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993				OIL CON. DIV.		
SIONATURE Ed Hasely Environmental Engineer DATE 9-14-93 TYPE OR PRINT NAME Ed Hasely (505) 599-3460 TELEPHONE NO. (This space for State Use) Original Signed by CHARLES GROLSON ATTROVED BY DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #? DATE SEP 1 5 1993	I hereby certify that the information above is true	and complete to the best of my knowledge and	belief.	. 9/ST. 3		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Ed Hasely (505) 599-3460 TELEPHONE NO. (This space for State Use) Original Signed by CHARLES GROUSON APTROVED BY TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	5 Illanda			Engineer 9-14-93		
Original Signed by CHARLES GROLSON ATTROVED BY OFFUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993	Ed Hand	ly	(505) 59	99-3460 телерноме но.		
Original Signed by CHARLES GROLSON ATTROVED BY OFFUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #2 DATE SEP 1 5 1993						
APTROVED BY————————————————————————————————————		CHARLES GHOLSON	OFPHITY ON R GAS IN	SEP 1 5 1993		
		т	18 THE OFF THE GOAD II	DATE THE DATE		